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B1

B1
B1 Men Women Men Women
B1 Undergraduates
B1 Degree-seeking, first-time 

freshmen 770 751 0 1
B1 Other first-year, degree-seeking 157 118 5 1
B1 All other degree-seeking 2,205 2,293 108 78
B1 Total degree-seeking 3,132 3,162 113 80
B1 All other undergraduates enrolled 

in credit courses 2 0 11 21
B1 Total undergraduates 3,134 3,162 124 101
B1 Graduate
B1 Degree-seeking, first-time 708 563 293 252
B1 All other degree-seeking 848 575 875 792
B1 All other graduates enrolled in 

credit courses 9 10 91 202
B1 Total graduate 1565 1148 1259 1246
B1 6,521
B1 5,218
B1 11,739

B2

B2
Degree-Seeking

First-Time
First Year

Degree-Seeking
Undergraduates 
(include first-time 

first-year)

Total
Undergraduates 

(both degree- and 
non-degree-

seeking)
B2 96 532 534
B2 168 716 719
B2 85 320 321
B2 1,011 4,212 4,236
B2 2 20 20
B2 90 421 424
B2

0 4 4
B2 66 256 256
B2 4 6 7
B2 1,522 6,487 6,521

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander, non-
Hispanic
Two or more races, non-Hispanic
Race and/or ethnicity unknown
TOTAL
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B10
1,163

B11
79%

Fall 2009 Cohort

B4

1,325
B5

0
B6

1,325
B7

886
B8

138
B9

22
B10

1,046
B11

79%

For Two-Year Institutions

2013 Cohort
B12
B13 Of the initial 2013 cohort, how many did not persist and did not graduate for the 

following reasons: death, permanent disability, service in the armed forces, foreign aid 
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