В1

B1 B1		Men	Women	Men	Women
B1	Undergraduates	IAICII	WOIIICH	IAICII	WOIIIEII
B1	Degree-seeking, first-time				
٠,	freshmen	770	751	0	1
В1	Other first-year, degree-seeking	157	118	5	1
B1	All other degree-seeking	2,205	2,293	108	78
B1	Total degree-seeking	3,132	3,162	113	80
	•	3,132	3,102	113	00
B1	All other undergraduates enrolled	0	0	4.4	04
	in credit courses	2	0	11	21
B1	Total undergraduates	3,134	3,162	124	101
B1	Graduate				
B1	Degree-seeking, first-time	708	563	293	252
B1	All other degree-seeking	848	575	875	792
B 1	All other graduates enrolled in				
	credit courses	9	10	91	202
В1	Total graduate	1565	1148	1259	1246
B1					6,521
B1					5,218
B1					11,739
ы					11,739
B2					
DZ					

B2		Degree-Seeking First-Time First Year	Degree-Seeking Undergraduates (include first-time first-year)	Total Undergraduates (both degree- and non-degree- seeking)
B2		96	532	534
B2		168	716	719
B2	Black or African American, non-Hispaniccan ML5.	85	320	321
B2		1,011	4,212	4,236
B2		2	20	20
B2		90	421	424
B2	Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander, non-			
	Hispanic	0	4	4
B2	Two or more races, non-Hispanic	66	256	256
B2	Race and/or ethnicity unknown	4	6	7
B2	TOTAL	1,522	6,487	6,521

CDS-B Page 1

Common Data Set 2016-2017

B10		4.400
B11		1,163
		79%
	Fall 2000 Oaksard	
	Fall 2009 Cohort	
В4		
		1,325
B5		
В6		0
В7		1,325
٥.		886
В8		
В9		138
		22
B10		1,046
B11		79%
		707
	For Two-Year Institutions	
	2013 Cohort	
B12	ZU I 3 CUITUI L	
B13	Of the initial 2013 cohort, how many did not persist and did not graduate for the following reasons: death, permanent disability, service in the armed forces, foreign aid	

CDS-B Page 3

Common Data Set 2016-2017

CDS-B Page 4